
D

D

!

!

!
D

D

DDD

D
D

D

D

!
!

!
!

!
!!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!
!!!

!!
!

!

!!
!

D

D

D
D

D

D

DDD
D

!!

!
!

!

!!

!

!
!!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!!

!!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

D

D

D
D

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

()

()

()()

()

()

()

()

()

()

()
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!
!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

óóó
óóó

ó

óóó ó

óó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óó

ó

ó
óó

ó
ó

óóóóóó
ó
óó

óó
óó
óóóóóóóó

ó

ó óóóóóó
ó

óóóó

óóó
ó

óóóó

óó

ó

ó
óóóóóóóó

2

2

I
I

I

ó
ó
ó
ó

ó

ó
óó

óó
óó

óóó

óóóó
óó

óó

óó óó
óó ó

ó
óó
ó

óó

ó

óó

óóó
ó
óóó

óóóóó
óó

óó
ó
óó óó

óó

ó
óó

ó
óó

óó

óó
ó

ó óó
ó
óóó

óóóóóó
ó

óóóóóóóóó

ó óóó

ó óó

óó
óó

óóóó
ó
ó óó

óóóó

2

2
2

I

II

ó
ó

ó
ó

óó
ó óó

ó
ó
óóóóó

óóó

ó

óóó óóóóó

ó óó
ó

óóóó

óó
óó

ó

óóóóóóóó

ó
ó
óó

óó

ó
ó

ó
óó

ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óó

óó
ó
ó

óó

2
2I I
I

ó

óó

óó
óó

ó

óó

ó óóóó
óóó

ó

I

2
I

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóó

2 2I I

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

ó

óóóó óóó

óóóóó

ó
ó

óóó

óó ó

ó

óóó
ó

ó

óóóó

óó óóó

ó

ó

óóó

óóóóó

óóóóóó
óóóóóóóó

ó

ó

óó
óó

ó

óó

óóóóóóó

ó

ó

óó
óó

ó ó
óó

óó óó

ó
ó
ó

ó
óó

ó
ó
óó

ó óó
ó

I

ó
ó
óó

óóóóóó
ó
ó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó
óó

óóóó

óóóóó
óóó

ó ó

óóó

2
2

I
I

I

2

I

I

óó
óóóóó

óóó

óó

óóó
ó

óóó

óó
ó óóóó

ó
óóóóóóó

óó óó
óóóóó

ó

ó

óó

óóóóóó

óó
ó

óóóóóóóó

ó
óó
ó
ó óóó

ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óóó
ó

ó

ó

2

I

ó
ó
óó

óóóó
óó
óóó óóóóóóó

óó

óóó

ó
ó
ó

ó

2 2I
I

ó

óó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó

óóó

2 2 2I I
I

I

óó
óó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó

óóóó

óó

ó

óó
ó ó

óóó

óóóóóó

2

I

óóóóó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó

ó
óó

óóóóó

óóóó

ó

óó

óó

óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

2
2

2
I

I

I
óó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

2
2

I

I

óó

óóó

óó
ó
ó
ó

óóó ó óóóóóóó

óóó
ó
ó

óóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó

ó

ó

óó
óóóóóó óó

ó
ó

ó

ó

óóóóóó

óóó

óó

ó

óó
ó

óó

óóó

óó

óóóóóó

ó

óó
ó ó

óó

óóó
ó
ó
ó

óó

ó ó

óó

ó
ó

ó

óóó

ó
óó
ó

ó
óó ó ó

ó

2I

óó
óó

ó
ó

óó

óóó

óóó

ó

ó

ó ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó

óó

ó
ó
ó

ó

óó

ó ó

óóóó

ó
óóó

ó

ó
ó

óó
óó

óóó

ó

ó

óóó

ó

ó

ó óó
óó

ó

ó

óóó

óóóóóóó

ó
ó

ó2
2

2

I

I

I

2 II

óóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó

óó

óó
ó
ó óóó

ó

óóóóó

óóó
óó

óóóó

ó
ó ó

ó

óó
ó
óóó

óóóóóóó óó

ó

óóóó
óóó

ó
ó
óó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó

óóó
óó

ó

óóóóó

ó
ó

ó2 II

ó

óóóóóóóóóó
óó

óóóóóó

óóó

óó

ó

óó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóó

ó
ó
óóó

óóóóóóó
óóóó

ó
ó

ó

óóó
ó

ó

óó

ó
ó
ó

2
I

I

2 I

ó
óóóó
ó

ó

óóóó

óó

óóó
ó óó

ó

ó

óóóó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óóóó

ó
ó

ó
ó
óó

óóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó

ó

ó

óóóó

ó

ó

óóó
ó

óó

óó

óó

ó
ó

óó
2

2

2

2

I

I
II

óó
óóóóóóóó

óó

óóó

ó

óó
ó

óó

ó

óóó

óó

ó
óóóóóóó

ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
óóóóó

ó

óó óóó

óóóó

ó
óó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

I 22

2
2

2
2

2

III

I
I

I
I

óóóóó óó

óóóó

óóó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóó

óó

óóó

óóóó
ó

óó
ó
ó

!!

!!

!!

!!
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

! !!
!!!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!

! !
!

!

!!
!

!

!!

ªª16

ªª47

ªª16

ªª16
II428

ªª47
ªª47

ªª16

ªª16

II463
II427

II426

II301

II301

II301
II301

II429

II301

ªª10

ªª40

ªª40

ªª1

II341

II340II311

II417

II433
II434

II432

II311

II311

II311 II313

II327

II301

II327

II301

II316II311

II316

II312

II311

ªª47ªª60

ªª60

ªª60

ªª60

ªª60

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á
Ç

Ç

á
Ç

Ç
á

Ç

Ç
á

Ç
Ç

áÇ Ç

á
Ç

Ç

áÇ Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

áÇ
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á
Ç

Çá

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

áÇ
Çá

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Çá

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

á

Ç
Ç

áÇ Ç

á

Ç
Ç

DIV M

DIV S

DIV W

DIV Q

DIV O

Trail

ÑÕ Ironside Mtn Repeater
2  miles to the north

DIV ZSpringer

Hog Ranch

DIV L

Johnson
(Route Complex)

DIV T

DIV X

DIV Y

DIV H

4N
31

3N31A 3N08

33
N1

8

33N43C

31
6A 3N07C

3N44A

3N07F

3N16

3N19C

474

312

4N43B

434

3N31A

3N43

4N31

32N05

4N
59

3N19

4N
36A

3N07F

4N32A

4N
20

3N36A

4N25E

U3
11A

U5N 04N

33N43A

3N
35

3N51B

3N26

4N
07

4N13A

3N
01

D

4N08A

3N0 33N32B

33
N4

6A

3N07B

4N
05

B

3N21B

5N12

5N09E

428

U4N05D

4N20

3N20F

3N
41

2N10M

4N05C

4N01A

4N20B

3N37

33N20

5N60K

5N13C

32
N3

1A

4N43A

33N44D

4N16D

4N
48

A

33N71

5N10

3N
46

426

32N
14C

4N09

43
3

3N45

3N18

33N20A

3N04

3N07A

4N39

5N
13A

4N46

5N
15

3N38

4N03C

4N09

4N
10

3N05C

3N60

4N21

33N44

3N
13

3N21A

3N07B

5N25

3N45A

4N47E

4N
02

3N22E

33N18

3N52

4N14B

U3
2N

29
AA

3N37A

5N
60

B

5N19

43
2

5N08

U4N
16E

5N13B

4N18

3N36

4N18

4N49B

33N43

4N23

32N29A

33N52A

33N52Y

4N20

3N
39

5N09B

4N17

5N60D
5N

21

3N
31

4N49A

33N
65

3N
20

A

32
N3

1

341

3N
05B

33
N4

4

3N
01

3 2N30A

4N28A

32
N3

0B

3N54

427

4N20

32N14E

06
N0

1

4N25C

4N05A

4N40

32N
16

A

4N
48

30
1

32N05

3N
05

F

4N11G

3N34

4N45

5N17

4N
41

4N41A

3N63

4N
08

B

4N27

4N37

4N
14

4N11H

4N06

33N59

5N11

4N11

4N35

3N
2 8

3N47

3N44

313

05N07A

32N16

5N27

32N14

4N49

4N15

5N13

5N
09

C

3N51

4N03

4N
11

A

3N
50

4N34

33N68

33
N6

4

4N
36

5N
13

4N28

32N2 9

3N
32

4N09

3N30

5N40

417

4N
32

4N30

4N44

5N32

32N30

5N
04

4N29

4N04

4N01

5N60

5N26

3N21

32N26

3N05

3N20

3N
07

316

4N22

3N10

5N09

4N
05

33
N5

2

327

4N
08

3N08

2N10

33
N5

8

4N24

33
N4

6

4N16

4N25

311

3N14

3N22

4N47

299TRI

Hidden

Springer

York

Castle

Pattison

BIG SLIDE TR.

MA
NZ

AN
ITA

CREEK TR.

WINTOON
FLAT TR.

PATTISON PEAK CUTOFF TR.

KN
OW

LE
S

GU
LC

H
TR

.

PA
ST

UR
E GUL

CH TR
.

RAYS PEAKTR.

SIMS GAP TR.

PATTISON PEAK TR.

BEAR CREEK TR.

TR
EL

OA
R

RI
DG

E T
R.

TR
.

TR
.

COON CREEK LOOP TR.

TR.

TR.

Springer Dip

DX-01

Trinity Wild & Scenic River

Trinity Wild & Scenic River

South Fork Trinity Wild&
ScenicRiver

RETARDANT

DZR-31

?-#-

HL-10

HL-24

DZR-83

DZR-34

DZR-08B

HL-13

DZR-93

DZR-32

DZR-72

HL-21

DZR-37

HL-12

DZR-21A

HL-11

HL-05

HL-03

DZR-08D

DZR-58A

DZR-59

DZR-10C

DZR-11A

Not Set

DZR-28

DZR-33

DZR-11

DZR-36

DZR-23A

DZR-64

DZR-17

DZR-96

DZR-02

DZR-08F

DZR-15DZR-82

HL-26

DZR-87

DZR-10B

DZR-72

DZR-56

HL-07

DZR-08A

HL-04

Not Set

DZR-08G

HL-01

DZR-55

DZR-94

DZR-88

HL-08

DZR-08

HL-09

DZR-03

DZR-40

HL-14

DZR-95

DZR-15A

DZR-38

DZR-90

DZR-18B

DZR-08C

DZR-29

DZR-61

DZR-57

HL-16

DZR-77

DZR-35

DZR-84

DZR-85

3N45A

DZR-89

3N54A

DZR-26

DZR-60

HL-25

DZR-10A

DZR-86

DZR-98

DZR-45

DZR-84A

DZR-43

DZR-70

?-#-

4N03

DZR-73

DZR-67

DZR-23

DZR-15

DZR-08E

DZR-16

DZR-68

HL-17

DZR-04

DZR-58

DZR-27

DZR-13

DZR-05

DZR-12

DZR-69

DZR-52

DZR-01

DZR-62

DZR-74

DZR-10D

DZR-24

DZR-09

DZR-42

DZR-41

DZR-76

DZR-18

DZR-75

HL-18

4N18

DZR-19

4N11

DZR-25

DZR-22

DZR-10

DZR-21

DZR-39

DZR-6B

DZR-06

DZR-14

DZR-24

No Label

DZR-79DZR-71

DZR-66DZR-07

DZR-20

DZR-30

DZP

WX

SSH-06

DP-90

DP-80

DP-66

DP-64

SSH-01

DP-70

DP-60

DP-21

DP-20
VFD

WS-02

Hyampom
Staging

DP-61

DP-75

WS-01

DP-85

DP-74

DP-83

WS-09

DP-9

WS-03

WS-06

DP-81

DP-76

Culvert
MSC-08

DX-04

WS-13

WS-15

SSH-05

MSC-01

DX-03
SSH-10

MSC-04
DX-02

SSH-11

MSC-06

MSC-07

DX-05

MSC-14

MSC-13 SSH-07

MSC-15

SSH-09

SSH-08

MSC-17

SSH-12

MSC-16

SSH-13

SSH-14

WS-14

DX-07

DX-08
SSH-15

SSH-16
SSH-17

SSH-18

MSC-20

MSC-21

MSC-19

MSC-18

DX-9
MSC-21

SSH-21

WS-19

WS-17

WS-18

SSH-20

SSH-19

Ceda
r Fla

t Water

Pipe
- Plast

ic

Ceda r F la t Water

Pipe - Metal

123°12'W

123°12'W

123°13'W

123°13'W

123°14'W

123°14'W

123°15'W

123°15'W

123°16'W

123°16'W

123°17'W

123°17'W

123°18'W

123°18'W

123°19'W

123°19'W

123°20'W

123°20'W

123°21'W

123°21'W

123°22'W

123°22'W

123°23'W

123°23'W

123°24'W

123°24'W

123°25'W

123°25'W

123°26'W

123°26'W

123°27'W

123°27'W

123°28'W

123°28'W

123°29'W

123°29'W

123°30'W

123°30'W

123°31'W

123°31'W

123°32'W

123°32'W

123°33'W

123°33'W
40

°4
8'N

40
°4

8'N

40
°4

7'N

40
°4

7'N

40
°4

6'N

40
°4

6'N

40
°4

5'N

40
°4

5'N

40
°4

4'N

40
°4

4'N

40
°4

3'N

40
°4

3'N

40
°4

2'N

40
°4

2'N

40
°4

1'N

40
°4

1'N

40
°4

0'N

40
°4

0'N

40
°3

9'N

40
°3

9'N

40
°3

8'N

40
°3

8'N

40
°3

7'N

40
°3

7'N

40
°3

6'N

40
°3

6'N

South ComplexSHF-002108

Suppression
Repair Map

Repair Status
! Unknown

! Identified for Repair

! In Progress

! Repaired

! Repaired & READ Approved

! Identified - No Repair

! ! <all other values>

Unknown

Identified for Repair

In Progress

Repaired

Repaired & READ Approved

Identified - No Repair

áÇ Ç Line ID Breaks

óóóóóCompleted Dozer Line
2 2I I I Hand Line

Completed Line

D D! ! ! ! Proposed Contingency Lines

Fire Perimeter

Transmission Line

Ranger District Boundary

August 23, 2015
2100

Map Datum: Nad 83 UTM Zone 10
8/23/2015 11:43:37 PM
EDIT_SuppRepair_arch_e_land_20150823_2300_SouthComplex_SHF2108_0824.mxd

0 1.50.75
Miles

()

()
()

óóó
óóóó

ó

ó óó

ó
óóóóó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óó

óó

ó

ó
ó
óó
ó

2
2

2 2

I
I

I
I

óóóóóó

óó

ó

óó ó

ó
óó ó

óó
óóó ó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó

ó óó
ó

ó

ó

óó

óó

óóó

óó

óó

óó
ó ó

ó
óóóóó

óóó

óó
óóóóóó ó

óó
óó
ó

óóó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
ó
óó

ó

óó
ó

óóóóó

2

2

2
2

I

I
II

ó

óó

ó
ó

óó
óó

óó
ó

óóó
óóóóó

ó

ó

óó

óó

óó

óó

óó

I

ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó

ó
óóóóóóóó

óóóó
ó

óó

óó

óóó
ó
ó

ó
ó

ó óó

ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
ó
ó

ó

óó
óóóóó

óó

ó

óóóó

óó

ó

ó

óóóóóóó

óóó

ó
ó
ó

óó

óóó

óóóóó
óó

óó

óó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóó

óó óó
óóó

óó

ó

óó

2

I

I

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

2

2

2
2

I
I

I

I
I ó
óó

ó
óó

óó
ó

óó
ó

óóó

ó
ó

óó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó

ó
ó

óóóó
ó

óóó

óó
ó

óóó

ó

ó
óó
óóóóó

óó
ó

ó

óóó
óó

óó

óóóó

óóóó
óóóóó

óó
óó

ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óó

óó

óóó

ó
óóó

ó
óóóó

óó

ó

ó
óóóóó

óóó
ó ó

óóó ó
ó

óó
óó

ó
óó

óóó

ó
ó

ó

óóó
óóó

ó ó

ó
ó

ó ó

óó

óó

óó
ó
óó

óó

óóó

óóóóóóóóóóóó

óó
ó

óó
óóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóó

óóóó

óóóóóóó

óóó
ó
ó
ó óóóó
óóóó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

ó

ó

óó
ó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó ó

ó ó

óóóóó
ó
óó

óó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóó

óóóóóóóóó
óóó

óó

ó
ó

óó

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
DX-8

DX-5

WS-6

SSH-1

DP-64

DP-66

DP-80

Springer Dip

4N18

DZR-14

DZR-10

DZR-30

?-#-

DZR-76

DZR-09

DZR-74

4N03

DZR-10D

DZR-12

DZR-13

DZR-73 DZR-86

DZR-89

DZR-85

DZR-77

DZR-10A

DZR-35

HL-09

HL-08

DZR-90

DZR-95

DZR-15A

DZR-88

HL-26

DZR-87DZR-72

DZR-15

DZR-10B

DZR-11

DZR-96

DZR-36

DZR-33

HL-11

DZR-11A

HL-12

DZR-10C

DZR-37

HL-10

DZR-31

DZR-15

Castle

Pattison

4N25

4 N49

4N4 7

4N18

4N 04

4N23

4N
24

4N49B

4N03

4N48

4N2 7

4N03C

4N48A

4N46

4N

07

4N25E

4N25C

5N60

4N49A
4N09

4N40

4N18

4N 09

4N09

5N60

5N

60

4N09

4N0 9

Springer

()

()

óóó

óó
óó

óóóó
ó

ó

óóó ó
ó

óó

ó

óó

ó
ó

óó
ó
óóóóó

ó
ó
ó

óóó óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
óóóóóóóó

óó

ó

óó
ó
ó

óóóóóóó

ó ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óóó

óó
ó
óóó

ó

ó

ó
ó

óóóóóó

óó

óóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

ó
óó

ó
ó

óóó
óó
ó

ó

óó

ó
óó
ó

óóó

óó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óóóó
ó

óóóóó

óóó

óóóóóóóó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóó

ó

óóó
ó
óó ó

ó
ó

ó
óó

óó

óó
óóóó

ó
ó

óóó

óó

ó

óóóó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó

óó óóóóóóóóóó

óóó

óó

ó

ó
ó

óóóó
óóóó

ó
ó

ó
ó ó

ó ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó

óóó

óó

ó
ó

óóóó ó

ó

óóóóó

ó

óó
ó

ó
ó
ó

óó
óóóóóóóóóó

ó

ó
ó
ó

ó

2
2

2
2

I

I

I

I

Ió
ó
ó
ó ó

óó

óóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóó

óóó
óóó

ó

ó

óóó
óó
ó
óó

óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

2
2

I
I

2 I

óóóóóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

ó
óó

ó

ó

2I

óóóóóóó

ó ó
ó

óó
óóóóó

óóóóó

óó
óó
ó
ó

óó

ó
óóó

óó

óó
óó

!!

!

!

!
!!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

DX-2
DX-1

DX-3

WS-9

SSH-8

SSH-9

MSC-7

MSC-6

MSC-4

MSC-1

DP-61 DP-60

SSH-18

SSH-11

SSH-10

DZR-07

DZR-39

DZR-62

DZR-52

DZR-69

DZR-58

DZR-38

DZR-70
DZR-98

3N54A

DZR-08E

3N45A

DZR-60

DZR-84A
DZR-84

DZR-61

DZR-08C

DZR-18B

DZR-08

DZR-08A

DZR-08G

DZR-08F

DZR-59

DZR-58A

HL-24

DZR-83

DZR-08B

Castle

311

327

313

4N24

3N
47

3N
54

3N

3 6

3N
45

3N45A

3N43 3N05

5N60

3N
05B

4N0 43N

36
A

3N
35

3N36

South Fork Trinity Wild & Scenic River

Castle Fire South 0 0.50.25
Miles

0 0.50.25
Miles

Coho Critical Habitat
Wild and Scenic River
NestGroves_Burnt_Ranch_03052015
Wildlife Habitat
Inventoried Roadless Area
InvasivePlantCurrent
TES Occurences

!

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2 2 2 2 2 2

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I I I I I

2
2

2

2
2

2

I
I

I

I

I
I

I

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

óó
óó

ó222222
IIIIII

óóóóóóó
ó

2
2

2
2

2

2 2 2

2

2
2

22
22

2
2

222
2

2

2

I

I
I

I
I

I

I I I I

I
II

I

II
I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

áÇ Ç

á
Ç

Ç

RETARDANT

DZR-72

HL-01

DZR-02 HL-25

4N
22

5N19

York
MSC-20

York 0 0.2 0.40.1
Miles


